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Tuesday   8:00 pm Lanes 25 - 36Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk02  09-10   4-  5   6-  2  12-  3   9- 11   1-  7  10-  8
Wk03  09-17   9-  3   1- 10  11-  4   5- 12   8-  2   6-  7

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

981 FELBEL 3122 DeGRAZIA
890 DeGRAZIA 3114 TAYLOR
866 GOOSE 3015 GOOSE
850 SHONOSKY 2966 CAVA
840 TAYLOR 2934 FELBEL

A

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1293 Taylor Michel 380 Neil Felbel
1246 Dan Taylor 365 Greg DeGrazia
1191 Nick Cava 325 Sam Sitar
1048 Adam Goose 308 Wes Swoluk

981 Matt Shonosky 280 David Laframboise
B

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1002 Kyle Goose 305 Sayer Sawchuk

991 Katie Bonnie 300 Ashley Baccari
977 Paige Hadley 287 Ashley Tourigny
934 Alyssa Bonnie 245 Brandon Favel
881 Kayla Valiharju 244 Pat Merineau

C

Scratch Series Scratch Game
1035 Al Pedron 305 Quentin Snider Jr

991 Aaron Porto 298 Devan Hook
929 Evan Pastor 252 Angel Goodlad
906 Aaron Frade 245 Will Reynolds
815 Angela Begin 219 Brittany Hook

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

981 FELBEL 3122 DeGRAZIA
890 DeGRAZIA 3114 TAYLOR
866 GOOSE 3015 GOOSE
850 SHONOSKY 2966 CAVA
840 TAYLOR 2934 FELBEL

A

Scratch Game Scratch Series
400 Taylor Michel 1293 Taylor Michel
380 Neil Felbel 1246 Dan Taylor
373 Dan Taylor 1216 Greg DeGrazia
365 Greg DeGrazia 1191 Nick Cava
325 Sam Sitar 1048 Adam Goose

B

Scratch Game Scratch Series
310 Kyle Goose 1002 Kyle Goose
305 Sayer Sawchuk 991 Katie Bonnie
300 Ashley Baccari 977 Paige Hadley
293 Paige Hadley 969 Ashley Baccari
287 Ashley Tourigny 960 Sayer Sawchuk

C

Scratch Game Scratch Series
369 Al Pedron 1035 Al Pedron
305 Quentin Snider Jr 1016 Quentin Snider Jr
301 Aaron Porto 991 Aaron Porto
298 Devan Hook 976 Devan Hook
297 Evan Pastor 929 Evan Pastor
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Individual High Averages
A

323.25 Taylor Michel 311.50 Dan Taylor 304.00 Greg DeGrazia 297.75 Nick Cava 262.00 Adam Goose
256.50 Sam Sitar 251.50 Wes Swoluk 250.25 Neil Felbel 245.25 Matt Shonosky 225.00 Devin Klassen

B

250.50 Kyle Goose 247.75 Katie Bonnie 244.25 Paige Hadley 242.25 Ashley Baccari 240.00 Sayer Sawchuk
233.50 Alyssa Bonnie 224.50 Brandon Favel 221.00 Ashley Tourigny 220.25 Kayla Valiharju 215.50 Q-ball Snider

C

258.75 Al Pedron 254.00 Quentin Snider Jr 247.75 Aaron Porto 244.00 Devan Hook 232.25 Evan Pastor
226.50 Aaron Frade 216.50 Will Reynolds 204.25 Angel Goodlad 203.75 Angela Begin 187.25 Brittany Hook

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

1 - MICHEL  Lane 33  Avg=731

Ashley Tourigny 884 4 221 892 883 287 884 287 205 203 189 884
Brittany Hook 749 4 187 755 746 219 749 219 203 169 158 749
Taylor Michel 1293 4 323 1299 1290 400 1293 232 400 274 387 1293

2 - DeGRAZIA  Lane 28  Avg=780

Paige Hadley 977 4 244 983 974 293 977 259 228 197 293 977
Evan Pastor 929 4 232 935 926 297 929 180 297 256 196 929
Greg DeGrazia 1216 4 304 1224 1215 365 1216 210 365 334 307 1216

3 - SWOLUK  Lane 30  Avg=713

Wes Swoluk 1006 4 251 1010 1001 308 1006 245 308 250 203 1006
Aaron Porto 991 4 247 993 984 301 991 301 269 195 226 991
Q-ball Snider 862 4 215 866 857 230 862 212 191 230 229 862

4 - GOOSE  Lane 25  Avg=753

Adam Goose 1048 4 262 1056 1047 314 1048 216 240 314 278 1048
Devan Hook 976 4 244 984 975 298 976 183 258 298 237 976
Katie Bonnie 991 4 247 993 984 254 991 239 249 254 249 991

5 - KLASSEN  Lane 26  Avg=615

Richie Baccari 745 4 186 751 742 218 745 190 218 146 191 745
Angel Goodlad 817 4 204 823 814 252 817 252 194 193 178 817
Devin Klassen 900 4 225 908 899 254 900 231 187 228 254 900

6 - CAVA  Lane 27  Avg=740

Sayer Sawchuk 960 4 240 968 959 305 960 209 305 226 220 960
Angela Begin 815 4 203 817 808 240 815 240 211 203 161 815
Nick Cava 1191 4 297 1193 1184 321 1191 318 306 321 246 1191

7 - SITAR  Lane 34  Avg=707

Alyssa Bonnie 934 4 233 938 929 278 934 278 212 224 220 934
Sam Sitar 1026 4 256 1030 1021 325 1026 225 196 325 280 1026
Codi Michel 0 0 bk218 0 0 0

8 - FELBEL  Lane 36  Avg=732

Al Pedron 1035 4 258 1037 1028 369 1035 176 369 257 233 1035
Brandon Favel 898 4 224 902 893 245 898 245 232 224 197 898
Neil Felbel 1001 4 250 1007 998 380 1001 222 380 208 191 1001

9 - LAFRAMBOISE  Lane 31  Avg=693

Aaron Frade 906 4 226 910 901 249 906 220 249 204 233 906
Ashley Baccari 969 4 242 975 966 300 969 249 300 227 193 969
David Laframboise 900 4 225 908 899 280 900 175 280 223 222 900

10 - TAYLOR  Lane 35  Avg=777

Will Reynolds 866 4 216 870 861 245 866 245 234 157 230 866
Kyle Goose 1002 4 250 1006 997 310 1002 217 239 310 236 1002
Dan Taylor 1246 4 311 1250 1241 373 1246 228 306 373 339 1246

11 - GRAHAM  Lane 32  Avg=613

Pat Merineau 858 4 214 862 853 244 858 244 182 204 228 858
Amanda Stein 710 4 177 714 705 217 710 185 217 150 158 710
Jordyn Graham 890 4 222 894 885 276 890 198 276 200 216 890
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To Raise To Drop High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

12 - SHONOSKY  Lane 29  Avg=719

Kayla Valiharju 881 4 220 887 878 242 881 242 239 168 232 881
Quentin Snider Jr 1016 4 254 1024 1015 305 1016 305 164 278 269 1016
Matt Shonosky 981 4 245 987 978 303 981 303 251 258 169 981

Temporary Substitutes
To Raise To Drop High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Brian Bonnie 892 4 223 900 891 271 892 203 184 234 271 892
John DeGrazia 0 0 120 0 0 0
Alex Geravalis 0 0 bk241 0 0 0
Shayne Jonasson-Sgamb 0 0 bk238 0 0 0
Philip Mayo 0 0 bk248 0 0 0
Tallon Morris 0 0 bk236 0 0 0
Richard Peltola 0 0 bk248 0 0 0
Robbie Precoma 0 0 bk263 0 0 0
Justin Reid 0 0 120 0 0 0
Andrew Stewart 0 0 bk204 0 0 0
Michaela Turner 0 0 bk236 0 0 0
Jarod Wall 0 0 bk210 0 0 0
Jeff Watts 0 0 120 0 0 0
John Willcott 0 0 bk264 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: A

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Michel, Taylor 1293 4 323.25
Taylor, Dan 1246 4 311.50
DeGrazia, Greg 1216 4 304.00
Cava, Nick 1191 4 297.75
Goose, Adam 1048 4 262.00
Sitar, Sam 1026 4 256.50

Swoluk, Wes 1006 4 251.50
Felbel, Neil 1001 4 250.25
Shonosky, Matt 981 4 245.25
Klassen, Devin 900 4 225.00
Laframboise, David 900 4 225.00
Graham, Jordyn 890 4 222.50

z    Division 2: B

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Goose, Kyle 1002 4 250.50
Bonnie, Katie 991 4 247.75
Hadley, Paige 977 4 244.25
Baccari, Ashley 969 4 242.25
Sawchuk, Sayer 960 4 240.00
Bonnie, Alyssa 934 4 233.50

Favel, Brandon 898 4 224.50
Tourigny, Ashley 884 4 221.00
Valiharju, Kayla 881 4 220.25
Snider, Q-ball 862 4 215.50
Merineau, Pat 858 4 214.50
Baccari, Richie 745 4 186.25

z    Division 3: C

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Pedron, Al 1035 4 258.75
Snider Jr, Quentin 1016 4 254.00
Porto, Aaron 991 4 247.75
Hook, Devan 976 4 244.00
Pastor, Evan 929 4 232.25
Frade, Aaron 906 4 226.50

Reynolds, Will 866 4 216.50
Goodlad, Angel 817 4 204.25
Begin, Angela 815 4 203.75
Hook, Brittany 749 4 187.25
Stein, Amanda 710 4 177.50
Michel, Codi 0 0
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